X560n
Put color to work for you!
fax
scan
color
copy
print
l  Easy to share; easy to use

scanning and faxing. This is the perfect solution for your everyday color needs! Options include duplex
printing and additional input capacity.
Ordering Information
Part # Model
14A1010 Lexmark X560nLexmark X560n
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
X560H2KG X560 Black High Yield Print Cartridge
X560H2CG X560 Cyan High Yield Print Cartridge
X560H2MG X560 Magenta High Yield Print Cartridge
X560H2YG X560 Yellow High Yield Print Cartridge
X560A2CG X560 Cyan Print Cartridge
X560A2MG X560 Magenta Print Cartridge
X560A2YG X560 Yellow Print Cartridge
Part # Paper & Transparencies
12A8240 Professional Color Laser Transparencies, Letter
12A5950 Glossy Laser Paper, Letter (200)
Part # Paper Handling